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Pre-Job Conference 

for Boone 

Elementary School 

Joint Use Field w-

Balfour Beatty 

Construction; CC22-

0463-52-A2-G2 

(GMP No.2) 839 6696 5992 12/19/2023 12:39 67 36 0 33 46 31 Yes

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:45 46 No United States

Yes Anderson Ivory ianderson1@sandi.net 12/19/2023 12:39 12/19/2023 13:45 67 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 12/19/2023 12:41 12/19/2023 13:45 65 No United States

Yes Edmundo Avila eavilaii@sandi.net 12/19/2023 12:58 12/19/2023 13:13 16 Yes United States

Yes Edmundo Avila eavilaii@sandi.net 12/19/2023 13:35 12/19/2023 13:45 11 Yes United States

Yes Esteban Guadiana EGuadiana@Balfourbeattyus.com12/19/2023 12:59 12/19/2023 13:45 47 Yes United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 12/19/2023 12:47 12/19/2023 13:45 59 Yes United States

Yes Francisco Pena fpena@swcarpenters.org 12/19/2023 12:58 12/19/2023 13:45 48 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 12/11/2023 16:16 approved 12/19/2023 13:32 12/19/2023 13:45 14

Yes Adrian López -LU45 (Adrian López)Adrian López adrianl@roofers45.org 16199408122 Local 45 12/11/2023 16:44 approved 12/19/2023 12:58 12/19/2023 13:45 48

Yes Richard Villegas -LU1184 (Richard Villegas)Richard Villegas rvillegas@local1184.com 9093766357 Laborers Local 1184 12/11/2023 17:09 approved 12/19/2023 13:10 12/19/2023 13:45 36

Yes Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi Flores)Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471 Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL512/12/2023 5:42 approved 12/19/2023 12:54 12/19/2023 13:45 52

Yes Soleil Amezcua Soleil Amezcua samezcua@pierrelandscape.com6266640289 Pierre Landscape 12/12/2023 14:20 approved 12/19/2023 12:58 12/19/2023 13:33 36

Yes Stacey Coughlan -Brady West (Stacey Coughlan)Stacey Coughlan scoughlan@bradywestinc.com619-335-6639 Brady West, Inc. 12/12/2023 14:28 approved 12/19/2023 12:59 12/19/2023 13:19 20

Yes Jon Strelic -Strelic Plumbing (jon strelic)jon strelic jon@advanceplumbing.net619 843 0469 Advance Plumbing Co 12/12/2023 14:58 approved 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:45 46

Yes Jacen Rutt -Fence Corp (Jacen Rutt)Jacen Rutt jacen.rutt@fencecorp.us 9518408287 Fencecorp 12/13/2023 4:27 approved 12/19/2023 12:57 12/19/2023 13:19 22

Yes Chris Hyams -Ambrit Services (tier to RAP) (chris hyams)chris hyams chris@ambritservices.com619-647-4200 Ambrit Services Inc 12/13/2023 11:20 approved 12/19/2023 12:49 12/19/2023 13:45 57

Yes Anthony Buescher -Buescher Electric (Anthony Buescher)Anthony Buescher buescherelectric@gmail.com858-748-8478 Buescher Electric Inc dba Service Electrical Systems12/13/2023 13:38 approved 12/19/2023 12:56 12/19/2023 13:45 50

Yes Leonel Urquidez -LU89 (Leonel Urquidez)Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 Local89 12/14/2023 16:29 approved 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:45 46

Yes Sergio Machado -LU89 (Sergio Machado)Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org(858) 585-0078 Laborers Union Local 89 12/14/2023 16:40 approved 12/19/2023 13:03 12/19/2023 13:45 43

Yes Dan Goar -LU230 (Dan Goar)Dan Goar dan.goar@UALocal230.org619-871-2772 UA Local 230 12/15/2023 6:16 approved 12/19/2023 12:48 12/19/2023 13:45 57

Yes Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, IncTamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, Inctvillegas@rapenginc.com760-233-2980 RAP Engineering 12/15/2023 10:22 approved 12/19/2023 12:59 12/19/2023 13:35 37

Yes CLAUDIA THOMPSON -D3 Construction (CLAUDIA THOMPSON)CLAUDIA THOMPSON d3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com7607079663 D 3 Construction Services 12/15/2023 12:21 approved 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:29 29

Yes Jose Sanchez -LU1414 (Jose Sanchez)Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com909-622-8500 LiUNA! Plaster Tenders Local 141412/19/2023 9:02 approved 12/19/2023 12:58 12/19/2023 13:45 47

Yes Barry Kenny -LU230 (Barry Kenny)Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org 8583345789 Local 230 12/19/2023 12:40 approved 12/19/2023 13:02 12/19/2023 13:45 44

Yes Luis Vazquez -LU345 (Luis Vazquez)Luis Vazquez Lgvazquez@ua345.org(626)2531091 UA Local 345 12/19/2023 12:49 approved 12/19/2023 12:49 12/19/2023 12:54 6

Yes Luis Vazquez -LU345 Luis Vazquez Lgvazquez@ua345.org 12/19/2023 12:55 12/19/2023 13:06 12

Yes Luis Vazquez -LU345 Luis Vazquez Lgvazquez@ua345.org 12/19/2023 13:06 12/19/2023 13:45 40

Yes Antonio Sanchez -LU1399 (Antonio Sanchez)Antonio Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 6199570414 Painters and Allied Trades 12/19/2023 12:54 approved 12/19/2023 12:54 12/19/2023 13:05 11

Yes Antonio Sanchez -LU1399 (Antonio Sanchez)Antonio Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 12/19/2023 13:05 12/19/2023 13:45 41

Yes Rick Nail -Bancroft dba On the Road Ventures (Rick Nail)Rick Nail rick@bancroftcs.com 9099966442 BANCROFT Construction Services12/19/2023 12:54 approved 12/19/2023 12:54 12/19/2023 13:45 52

Yes Sarkis McClement -LU12 (Sarkis McClement)Sarkis McClement s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org626-372-5069 IUOE Local No. 12 12/19/2023 12:54 approved 12/19/2023 12:54 12/19/2023 13:45 52



Yes Sean Mahar -PSA Team (Sean Mahar)Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 12/19/2023 12:54 approved 12/19/2023 12:55 12/19/2023 13:45 51

Yes Jose Estrada -LU166 (Jose Estrada)Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6199907193 Teamsters Union Local 166 12/19/2023 12:55 approved 12/19/2023 12:55 12/19/2023 13:45 51

Yes Carlos Ponce -LU200 (Carlos Ponce)Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com951-347-9618 Plasterers Local 200 12/19/2023 12:57 approved 12/19/2023 12:58 12/19/2023 13:28 30

Yes Carlos Ponce -LU200 (Carlos Ponce)Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com 12/19/2023 13:27 12/19/2023 13:45 18

Yes Brian Jarvis -Fence Corp (Brian Jarvis)Brian Jarvis b.jarvis@fencecorp.us760-497-3737 fencecorp 12/19/2023 12:59 approved 12/19/2023 12:59 12/19/2023 13:45 47

Yes Cesar Carrasco -LU12 (Cesar Carrasco)Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org 6267886482 IUOE LOCAL 12 12/19/2023 12:59 approved 12/19/2023 12:59 12/19/2023 13:45 47

Yes Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz Ramos)Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915 Cement Masons local 500/74412/19/2023 12:59 approved 12/19/2023 12:59 12/19/2023 13:45 46

Yes Luis Carrillo -LU300 (Luis Carrillo)Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 2133055136 Liuna Local 300 12/19/2023 13:00 approved 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:45 46

Yes Loretta Walden -PSA Team (Loretta Walden)Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 12/19/2023 13:00 approved 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:45 46

Yes David Johnson -LU229 (David Johnson)David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 6195081408 President/Business Agent Local 22912/19/2023 13:00 approved 12/19/2023 13:00 12/19/2023 13:35 35

Yes David Johnson David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 12/19/2023 13:37 12/19/2023 13:45 9

Yes Dom Luyo -LU206 (Dom Luyo)Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 6198944866 SMART 206 12/19/2023 13:01 approved 12/19/2023 13:02 12/19/2023 13:45 44

Yes Chris Betancourt -LU89 (Chris Betancourt)Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 12/19/2023 13:03 approved 12/19/2023 13:04 12/19/2023 13:45 42

Yes Jesus Caro -LU500 (Jesus Caro)Jesus Caro Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com 6196296413 Local 500/744 12/19/2023 13:21 approved 12/19/2023 13:21 12/19/2023 13:45 25

No Lizette Lizette Figueroa lfigueroa@playcore.com 4806062400 Robertson Industries 12/12/2023 18:02 approved -- -- --

No Leslie Leslie Dominguez Lesli@Sdsteelsolutions.com760489-9990 San Diego Steel Solutions 12/15/2023 11:27 approved -- -- --

No Christopher Christopher Brisson Bac4brisson@gmal.com 7149368843 BAC Local 4 12/18/2023 13:40 approved -- -- --
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